XPressKATERING

ONE STOP LUNCH SHOP

Brealkiasy

Served Daily from 7.30am

Oregano Pizza
Cheese Pizza

$2.50
$4.20

Cereal $3.00
Bacon & Egg Roll $3.50
Raisin Toast $2.50
Banana Bread $3.00
Assorted Muffins $3.50

Lawal

Gourmet Sandwiches
Available on wraps, white,
wholemeal, multigrain &
Gluten free bread

Salad $4.00
Ham, Cheese, Tomato $4.00
Tuna $4.00
Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce $4.00

Egg - Plain or Curry $4.00

o7 Foods

Vegie Burger
Home Made Beef Burger

$5.00
$5.00

Chicken Fillet Burger $5.00
Various Pies from $3.50
Sausage Rolls $3.00
Lasagne $5.00
Pizza Supreme $3.50
Pizza Ham & Pineapple $3.50
Garlic Bread $2.00
Cheese & Garlic Bread $2.50
Chicken Chilli Sub $5.00

Open @rills

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Avocado, Cheese & Mayo

Yogiaur? & Frals

Muesli Yoghurt
Fruit Salad
Watermelon
Fresh fruit Peices

BRiras

Wraps

Rolls
Fillings
Gluten Free

Salads

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

ADD Tuna Or Chicken
Chicken Pesto Pasta

Drinks

Tea

Hot Chocolate
Juices

Soft Drink

Ice Tea

Sports Drinks
Water
Flavoured Milk

$4.50
$4.00
$5.50

$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.50

$5.00
$4.00
$1.00
$5.00

FRESH FOOD MADE DAILY



