## XPRESS ATERING ONE STOP LUNCH SHOP

		0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Breakfast		Open Grills	
Served Daily from 7.30am	1	Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.50
-		Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Oregano Pizza	\$2.50	Chicken, Avocado, Cheese & Mayo	\$5.50
Cheese Pizza Cereal	\$4.20		
	\$3.00	Yoghart & Frait	
Bacon & Egg Roll Raisin Toast	\$3.50	•	<b>AO 50</b>
Banana Bread	\$2.50	Muesli Yoghurt	\$3.50
Assorted Muffins	\$3.00 \$3.50	Fruit Salad	\$3.00
Assorted Marrins	\$3.50	Watermelon	\$2.50
		Fresh fruit Peices	\$1.00
Lanch		Bookman	
		Extras	
Gourmet Sandwiches		Wraps	\$1.00
Available on wraps, white	<b>,</b>	Rolls	\$1.00
wholemeal, multigrain &		Fillings	\$0.80
Gluten free bread		Gluten Free	\$0.50
Salad	\$4.00	Palada	
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.00	<b>DUIUUS</b>	
Tuna	\$4.00	Caesar Salad	\$5.00
Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce	\$4.00	Garden Salad	\$4.00
Egg - Plain or Curry	\$4.00	ADD Tuna Or Chicken	\$1.00
Mad Banda		Chicken Pesto Pasta	\$5.00
Hot Foods			
	<b>4-</b>		
Vegie Burger	<b>\$5.00</b>		
Home Made Beef Burger	<b>\$5.00</b>	WPINKS	
Chicken Fillet Burger	\$5.00	_	
Various Pies	from \$3.50	Tea	
Sausage Rolls	\$3.00	Hot Chocolate	
Lasagne	<b>\$5.00</b>	Juices	
Pizza Supreme	\$3.50	Soft Drink	
Pizza Ham & Pineapple	\$3.50 \$2.00	Ice Tea	
Garlic Bread	\$2.00	Sports Drinks	
Cheese & Garlic Bread	\$2.50 \$5.00	Water	
Chicken Chilli Sub	\$5.00	Flavoured Milk	

## FRESH FOOD MADE DAILY